Datenblatt
RE100-HP

Roth Elektronik GmbH

www.roth-elektronik.com

ELERTRONIK

- 152.48 250

5.86]

100.23

160.20

RE100-HP

« Phenolharz-Hartpapier FR2 1,50 mm
+ Einseitig35pm Cu

+ Organischer Oberflachenschutz (OSP)
« Lochraster 2,50 x 2,50 mm

« 37x62Létinseln 2,20 mm @

« Lochdurchmesser 1,00 mm

« Grofe 100 x 160 mm
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